December 10, 2021
TDK Electronics AG
Rosenheimer Strasse 141 e, 81671 Munich · Post: P.O.Box 80 17 09, 81617 Munich, Germany
Headquarters: Munich · Commercial register of the local court (Amtsgericht): Munich HRB 127250
Chairman of the Supervisory Board: Dr. Werner Faber
Management Board: Joachim Zichlarz, Chairman · Joachim Thiele · Dr. Werner Lohwasser
Ferrites and
Accessories
Internal / External
211210FER1e
PCN
Withdrawal of FPC film series B68450 and B68451
To streamline the product range the following EPCOS Ferrite Polymer Composites (FPC
film) of material C350 and C351 are being withdrawn without substitute types. For alternative
parts please contact your regional sales contact.
Affected products
Ordering code Type
B68450A0030X350 FPC film C350 0.2 x 30 mm
B68450A0080X350 FPC film C350 0.2 x 80 mm
B68450A0080X351 FPC film C351 0.2 x 80 mm
B68451A0080X350 FPC film C350 0.2 x 80 mm
B68451B0080X351 FPC film C351 0.3 x 80 mm
Deadline for last orders: March 18, 2022
Last shipments by:     June 17, 2022
Contact Philipp Laurer, MAG TF F PM, Munich
Customers are asked to address inquiries directly to their sales contacts.